Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip Min. Max. Max. Typ.
MF-R005 60 40 0.05 0.10 7.3 11.1 22.0 0.5 5.0 0.22
MF-R010 60 40 0.10 0.20 2.50 4.50 7.50 0.5 4.0 0.38
MF-R017 60 40 0.17 0.34 2.00 3.20 8.00 0.85 3.0 0.48
MF-R020 60 40 0.20 0.40 1.50 2.84 4.40 1.0 2.2 0.40
MF-R025 60 40 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.95 3.00 1.25 2.5 0.45
MF-R030 60 40 0.30 0.60 0.76 1.36 2.10 1.5 3.0 0.50
MF-R040 60 40 0.40 0.80 0.52 0.86 1.29 2.0 3.8 0.55
MF-R050 60 40 0.50 1.00 0.41 0.77 1.17 2.5 4.0 0.75
MF-R065 60 40 0.65 1.30 0.27 0.48 0.72 3.25 5.3 0.90
MF-R075 60 40 0.75 1.50 0.18 0.40 0.60 3.75 6.3 0.90
MF-R090 60 40 0.90 1.80 0.14 0.31 0.47 4.5 7.2 1.00
MF-R090-0-9 30 40 0.90 1.80 0.07 0.12 0.22 4.5 5.9 0.60
MF-R110 30 40 1.10 2.20 0.10 0.18 0.27 5.5 6.6 0.70
MF-R135 30 40 1.35 2.70 0.065 0.115 0.17 6.75 7.3 0.80
MF-R160 30 40 1.60 3.20 0.055 0.105 0.15 8.0 8.0 0.90
MF-R185 30 40 1.85 3.70 0.040 0.07 0.11 9.25 8.7 1.00
MF-R250 30 40 2.50 5.00 0.025 0.048 0.07 12.5 10.3 1.20
MF-R250-0-10 30 40 2.50 5.00 0.025 0.048 0.07 12.5 10.3 1.20
MF-R300 30 40 3.00 6.00 0.020 0.05 0.08 15.0 10.8 2.00
MF-R400 30 40 4.00 8.00 0.010 0.03 0.05 20.0 12.7 2.50
MF-R500 30 40 5.00 10.00 0.010 0.03 0.05 25.0 14.5 3.00
MF-R600 30 40 6.00 12.00 0.005 0.02 0.04 30.0 16.0 3.50
MF-R700 30 40 7.00 14.00 0.005 0.02 0.03 35.0 17.5 3.80
MF-R800 30 40 8.00 16.00 0.005 0.02 0.03 40.0 18.8 4.00
MF-R900 30 40 9.00 18.00 0.005 0.01 0.02 45.0 ***20.0 4.20
MF-R1100 16 100 11.00 22.00 0.003 0.01 0.014 40.0 20.0 4.50
***Tested at 40 amps
*R
oH
S C

Typical Time to Trip at 23 ºC
MF-R SERIES, REV. AE, 04/17
How to Order
 MF - R  110 - 0 - 99
Multifuse®
Product Designator
Series
 R = Radial Leaded Component
Hold Current, Ihold
 005-1100 (0.05 Amps - 11.0 Amps)
Packaging Options
 - __ = Bulk Packaging without part
	 	 number	suffix	option
 - 0-99 = Bulk Packaging with part
	 	 number	suffix	option
 - 2 = Tape and Reel without part
	 	 number	suffix	option*
 - 2-99 = Tape and Reel with part number
	 	 suffix	option
 - AP = Ammo-Pak*
 - 0-14 = Kinked leads where straight
  leads are standard
 - 0-17 = Straight leads where kinked
  leads are standard
Part	Number	Suffix	Option
 - 99 = As of date code April 1, 2005 all
  MF-R models are RoHS
	 	 compliant.	The	suffix	“-99”
  can be used if a new part
  number is required to reference
  the RoHS compliance.
  Examples:
  MF-R110 ..................Bulk packaging
  MF-R110-0-99 .........Bulk packaging
   with part number
	 	 	 suffix	option
  MF-R110-2...............Tape and reel
   packaging
  MF-R110-2-99 .........Tape and reel
   packaging with
   part number
	 	 	 suffix	option
  MF-R090-0-9-99 ......Bulk packaging
   with part number
	 	 	 suffix	option
  MF-R250-0-10-99 ....Bulk packaging
    with part number
	 	 	 	 suffix	option
*Packaged per EIA486-B
100
10
1
0.1
0.01
0.001
0.1 1 10 100
Fault Current (Amps)
Ti